
Denomination/Denominaci6n/Denomination Item 

001-605921 

001-605913 

001-324337 

001-581275 

001-265683 

001-206563 
001-490075 
001-257095 

001-581240 
001-239321 
001-581330 
001-324337 
001-031887 

001-582549 

001-193500 

001-165271 

----+-----------< 

CENTRIFUGAL JUICER 

CENTRIFUGA DE JUGOS 

CENTRIFUGEUSE 

001-258520 
001-605905 

CSE1 

001-653543 

001-653535 

001-581275 

Date/Fecha/Date:31/01 /2024 

001-206601 

001-265705 

001-265780 

001-265691 

001-265683 

b 
001-7004 79 

CANISTER PROTECTOR (OPTIONAL) 

001-581321 
001-206512 
001-16 7070 

001-581267 
001-542350 
001-167983 
001-530220 
001-318000 
001-582484 

001-091022 

001-318000 
001-042854 

001-020311 

001-581143 001-042030 
001-363669 �v 
001-295388 001-003921 

001-319236 

001-569151 

001-248924 

001-4 73979 
001-193240 

--- ----- _,...-{CTl 
� -=-

001-200816 -G 
001-25434 7 � 001-228141 • 

http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-324337?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-265683?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-206563?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-239321?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-324337?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-031887?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-193500?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-165271?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-258520?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-206601?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-265705?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-265780?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-265691?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-265683?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-206512?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-167983?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-318000?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-091022?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-318000?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-042854?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-020311?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-042030?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-363669?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-295388?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-003921?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-319236?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-248924?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-193240?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-200816?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/skyfood/SKY001-228141?pt-manual=SKY-CSE1_pm.pdf


001-69569.1 

Version/Versi6n/Version: 05 Last Serial Number/Oltimo N' de Serie/Dernier Numero de Serie: ****** 



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
167070 RETAINER 0168-2 BRG - CSE By the each

001-
206512 CENTRAL SHAFT WITH PIN CS/E By the each

001-
265683 COMPLETE SIEVE CSE By the each

001-
020311 NYLON COVER CN-4472 By the each

001-
031887 ALLEN SCREW M6X8 By the each

001-
042030 BRACER T-18R-SMALL By the each

001-
091022 CORD3X1MM2 WITH B TYPE PLUG 2PC1PR By the each

001-
200816 LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR By the each

001-
254347 SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL By the each

001-
318000 NUT M4 DIN 985 INOX By the each

001-
167983 WASHER L.A4,3 By the each

001-
193240 STYROFOAM FOR BOX PROTECTION PCA M4 DIN 1587 INOX By the each

001-
193500 ETIQ.IDENTIF.MOTOR/RESIST By the each

001-
331732 SCREW B.4,5X20 FOR PLASTIC FLANGE By the each

001-
363669 SCREW B.3,5X10 ZB PLAST.C/P By the each

001-
042854 TERM. PRE-ISOL.AN-2435 By the each

001-
228141 ATTENTION LABEL By the each

001-
101230 SCREW FCH UNC1/4X3/4 RTIN By the each

001-
258520 SCREW M6X6 DIN 916 STAINLESS STEEL By the each

001-
295388 RUBBER COVER By the each

001-
319236 CORD PRESS PG13,5 LCP13,5BL+ NUT WITH REDUCTOR By the each

001-
328324 INSTRUCTION MANUAL LABEL By the each

001-
165271 RECEIVING BOWL - PA-7 By the each

001-
311405 EARTH-WIRE LABEL By the each

001-
126012

SCREW M4X15 DIN 912 INOX By the each



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
239321 SCREW M4X5 DIN 7985 By the each

001-
003921 CUP SMALL - CSE By the each

001-
206563 LIQUID CHAMBER CS/CSE By the each

001-
206601 SCREW M4X7 DIN 963 S/S By the each

001-
257052 BORRACHA ANTI-RUIDO 3mm By the each

001-
265691 SIEVE BASE WITH BUSH By the each

001-
265705 CSE SCHREDDING DISC By the each

001-
265780 CSE SIEVE By the each

001-
324337 SCREW M4X8 DIN 7985 STAINLESS STEEL By the each

001-
287156 HANDLE M8X26MM (12MM OF THREAD) By the each

001-
448427 FOOT By the each

001-
506656 MANTENANCE/CLEANING LABEL By the each

001-
497177 ACTIVATOR 1 CHANNEL - CSE By the each

001-
500909 SENSOR 1 CHANNEL 500MM By the each

001-
490075 PFS FCH PHS UNC1/4x3/4 RTIN By the each

001-
518115 ETIQUETA ATENCAO PQ. E/I By the each

001-
518212 ETIQ.NAO UTILIZE JATO AGUA PQ. E/I By the each

001-
530220 ROD M4X245 WITH LIMITER 7MM By the each

001-
542350 SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L By the each

001-
569151 COMPLETE ON/OFF KEY 127V By the each

001-
582549 MOTOR 0,5CV 127V 60HZ W (13642137) By the each

001-
695691 CJ SENSOR + ATUADOR(695691) By the each


